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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1909. 1910.

No. of Sheep" on

April30, April30,1909. 1910.

Southland County—continued.
Baxter, Archibald, Seaward Downs
Baxter, H. J., Woodslee Downs, Wyndham
Baxter, J. and T., Waikaia
Baxter, W. and G., Waikaia
Beange, H., Wyndham
Beath, Alexander, Chatton
Beaton, Kenneth, Tokanui
Beattie, James, Gore
Beattie, Matthew, Otara
Beaven, Alfred, Private Bag, Oporo
Beck, John, Balfour
Beck, John F., Wright's Bush
Beck, Walter F., Wright's Bush
Beer, Alfred II., Enwood, South Invercargill
Begg, J. C, Mokoreta
Beggs, Mrs. A. C., Spar Bush
Bell, Alexander, Menzie's Ferry
Bell, A., East Chatton
Bell, James, Dipton
Bellew, Patrick, Otama
Bennett, George H., Winton
Bennett, J.W., Otaraia
Bennett, W., Otara
Bennie, George, Spar Bush
Bews, Mrs. B., Mokoreta
Birch, G. J., Kapuka
Birch, Robert, Kapuka
Birch, T. G., Kapuka
Birch, W. H., Kapuka
Black, Alexander, Long Bush
Black, W., Waikaka
Blackburn, D., Niagara
Blackler, W., Otahuti . ...Blackmore Bros., Morton Mains
Blaikie, Andrew, Spar Bush
Blaikie, Mrs. James, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Mrs. Janet, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Peter, jun., Ryal Bush
Blaikie, Walter, Ryal Bush
Blaikie, William, Ryal Bush
Blair Bros., Otara
Blair, Robert, Fortrose
Blair, Robert, jun., Otara
Blakie, James, Gore
Blakie, Robert, Lochiel
Blue, Dougald, c/o J. Blue, Balfour
Bond, W. M., Argyle Station, Waikaia ..
Borrie Bros., Riversdale
Botting, P. A., Edendale
Botting, F. W., Edendale
Boult, J. Z., Mandeville
Bowmar, C. R., Gore
Bowmar, E., jun., Gore
Bowie, John, Mimihau, Wyndham
Boyd, George, Waimatuku
Boyd, W., Waimatuku
Boyer, W. F., Switzer's
Boyle, Edward, West Plains
Brand, James, Wendon
Brass, H. G., Benmore
Brass, James, Winton
Brash, William, Mataura Island
Breen, William, Athol
Breese, George, Ryal Bush
Brewster, James, Fortrose
Bristow, S. H., Ferndale
Brooke, E. W., Bluff A.Broom, Thomas, Tuturau
Brown, Alexander, Brown's
Brown, Andrew G., Woodlands
Brown, Andrew, Mataura Island
Brown, Andrew, Mataura Island
Brown, Andrew, Waituna
Brown, D., Gap Road, Winton
Brown, G. M., Roslyn Bush ..'Brown, G. S., Wallacetown
Brown, James, Spring Hills, Kaiwera
Brown, James, Waianiwa
Brown, John, Isla Bank
Brown, John, Longridge Village
Brown, J., Pine Bush
Brown, Joseph, Balfour
Brown, Mrs. E., Mataura Island
Brown, Mrs. Isabella, Lome ...!

140
2681

450
500
27

185
19

240
237

1180
445
738
666
380

9130
454
453
193
59
40

152
15
52
01

276
499
505
153
375
111
198

17
591
912

1512
819
565
243
281
303

217
203

2688
547

1099
10900

Nil
3164

13
521

25
530

10
135
278

1357
283
577
484
1276

9800
416
160
180
58
40
84

Nil
92
45

350
700
659
935
295
131
98

Nil
797
950

1232
1177
612
383
335
240
303
239
180

3145
160

1100
11100
3265

387
542

Nil
Nil
259
356

64
12

113
74

557
2421

9
221
267
102
920
101
194

Nil
7

182
20
20
16
6

15
11

375
543
393
112
728

1800
51

251

Southland County—continued.
Brown, Robert, Myross Bush . ...
Brown, Thomas, Wright's Bush
Brown, Thomas T., Hedgehope
Brown, W. H., Hokonui
Brown, William, Thornbury
Bruce, James, Pyramid
Bruce, John, Otama
Brunton, C. R., Haldane
Bryce, John, sen., Dipton
Bryce, W., Limehills
Buchanan, C, Waimatuku
Buchanan, R. G., Gore
Buchanan, W., Mandeville
Buckingham, J. H., Waikawa Valley
Bulling, Max, Woodlands
Bulmore, W., Balfour
Burdon, W., Ryal Bush
Burgess, D., Waikiwi
Burgess, John, Dipton
Burgess, Joseph, Mataura
Burke Bros., Pukerau
Burke, J.,Waituna
Burke, W. J., Oreti
Burnett, G. C, Woodlands
Burns, James, Riversdale
Burns, Robert, Waikaka
Burrell Bros., Wyndham
Burrell, Joseph, Gore
Burton, C. M., Makarewa
Busbridge, J., Wendon Valley
Bustard, J. and J. W., Balfour
Butel, Robert, Balfour
Butler, Edward, Riversdale
Butler, James, Balfour
Butler, Mrs. Agnes, Ryal Bush
Butler, Richard, Balfour
Butler, WiUiam H., Hiwiroa
Butson, John, Parrawa
Butson, Samuel, sen., Garston
Butson, Samuel, jun.,Parrawa
Butson, T. W. S., Garston
Butt, A., Limehills
Buxton, Henry, Ryal Bush
Byars, A. and R. L., Otama
Byars, John W., Waikaka
Caithness, Alexander, Waimumu
Calder, G., Limehills
Calder, John, Dipton
Calder, Alexander, Waikawa Valley
Calder, Alfred H., Oreti Plains
Calder, John, Morton Mains
Calder, William, Woodlands
Caldwell, John, Edendale
Calvert, F. G., Myross Bush
Calvert, Francis, Roslyn Bush
Calvert, James, Roslyn Bush
Cameron, Alexander, Mataura
Cameron, Alexander, Mataura
Cameron, D. A.,Nokomai
Cameron, Mrs. D. A., Nokomai
Cameron, D. M., Athol
Cameron, Elizabeth, Wendonside
Cameron, D. A., Mabel Bush
Cameron, Duncan, Lochiel
Cameron, John, Longbush
Cameron, Mrs. ft, Mataura Island
Cameron, Mrs. Mary, Makarewa
Campbell, A., Waikawa
Campbell, A. D., Kaweku, via Riversdale ..
Campbell, John, Hiwiroa
Campbell, Thomas, Dipton
Campbell, D. A. and J. D., Oreti
Campbell, Archibald, Grove Bush
CampbellBros., Limehills
Campbell Bros., Oreti
Campbell, D., Edendale
Campbell, James, Limehills
Campbell, J., Brydone
Campbell, John, Drummond
Campbell, J. and W., Oreti
Campbell, P., Wyndham
Campbell, Peter, The Crescent, Wyndham
Carlene, John,Waituna
Carmichael Bros., Mataura Island

305
275
408

45
650
142

1036
46
42
54

191
405

256
184
163

2
51
82

203
220
176

60
770
268

Nil
240
202
346

1303
572
712

2233
40

380

50
358
705
564

50
836

1619
1639
856
922
565
258- 849
605
131
144
277
989

83
750
710

15261
3352
1600
1538
1820
170
92

344
370
457

Nil
640

88
703

Nil
Nil

62
291
344
193
250
100
499

4
41
72

224
241
280
743

Nil
Nil
320

20
33

242
304
370
300

1500
1413

36
443
243
Nil
NU
196
500

24
971

1665
1816
784
517

1177
113
609
854

25
17

260
1091

102
762

Nil
17250
2524
1638
1595
2984

170
12
18

NU
29

728
3650

199
686
150
717

Nil
300

12
489
182
655
503

1310
79

Nil

184
362

631
200

117
142

540
4026

24
143
272
123
809
190
38

170
9

200
16

99
22

882
300
245
775
140
447
505

11

73
5

339

828
83

863
1919

10
371 i

3
363
151
505
594

1013
88

331


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

